
Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 176 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 56,5 1 56,3 5 61,5 1 59,0 2 59,0 1 53,8 1 52,0 2

2 170 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 54,8 2 56,3 5 59,0 2 61,8 1 57,8 3 51,5 2 53,0 1

3 168 Bíró Sebestyén - Csuhai Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 52,5 4 58,3 3 52,8 4 57,3 4 51,3 4 47,0 8 47,5 3

4 188 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 53,8 3 57,3 4 53,8 3 53,3 5 59,0 1 48,8 6 44,3 5

5 186 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 49,8 8 59,5 2 50,0 5 57,8 3 48,3 8 50,3 3 47,3 4

6 163 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 47,5 12 60,5 1 44,0 9 51,8 7 50,8 6 49,5 5 42,3 6

7 169 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 51,8 5 55,0 7 49,3 6 52,3 6 48,0 9 46,0 9 39,8 10

8 185 Szemerits Marcell - Szemerits Mirtill Galaxy, Szombathely 46,5 14 54,0 9 47,3 8 48,3 9 50,0 7 43,8 11 41,0 9

9 166 Barthos Bence - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 51,0 7 45,5 14 44,0 9 41,0 16 51,0 5 49,8 4 33,8 11

10 172 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 51,5 6 53,0 10 40,8 13 48,3 9 43,3 13 43,3 12 41,8 8

11 164 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 48,0 11 50,5 11 49,3 6 50,5 8 43,0 14 36,5 17 42,0 7

12 180 Radics Bálint - Pintér Laura Musztáng, Budapest 47,3 13 54,8 8 41,8 12 41,8 14 47,8 10 47,3 7 31,3 14

13 177 Kulacs Kristóf - Fartek Réka HUNGARockY, Győr 49,3 9 49,0 12 36,8 16 44,0 13 44,3 12 39,3 14 32,8 13

14 178 Papp Dávid - Gondos Lili Anna Musztáng, Budapest 45,0 16 48,8 13 40,0 14 47,3 11 46,8 11 44,3 10 30,0 15

15 173 Ekler Kristóf - Veres Alíz Musztáng - Pink Panthers 42,3 18 41,8 15 39,5 15 45,0 12 43,0 14 36,5 17 33,8 11

16 179 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda Musztáng - Rock And Magic 48,3 10 37,0 20 43,0 11 39,8 17 42,0 16 42,0 13 29,5 17

17 190 Vécsey Vajk - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 40,5 21 39,0 18 33,0 17 39,5 18 40,8 17 37,0 16 22,0 19

18 181 Rizán Zsombor - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 41,0 20 40,5 17 30,8 18 36,5 19 37,5 19 32,3 20 29,8 16

19 187 Tarr Bálint - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 46,0 15 36,0 21 25,5 20 35,5 20 37,5 19 38,3 15 29,5 17

20 183 Schneider Ákos - Balogh Kata Főnix, Székesfehérvár 43,3 17 40,8 16 22,3 22 41,8 14 36,5 21 35,5 19 20,0 21

21 171 Darvas Bendegúz - Kecskeméti Vivien Kozmosz, Szeged 41,3 19 38,8 19 29,3 19 33,8 21 30,8 23 31,5 21 21,0 20

22 182 Schaffer Márk - Balogh Réka Kid, Veszprém 38,3 22 29,3 23 15,5 23 30,0 22 33,3 22 31,3 22 16,5 22

23 167 Beszer Zoltán - Kecskés Melinda Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 32,8 23 35,8 22 25,0 21 28,0 23 38,8 18 28,8 23 4,0 23

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

8 185 Szemerits Marcell - Szemerits Mirtill Galaxy, Szombathely 52,5 2 57,3 1 51,3 2 50,5 1 49,0 1 44,8 5 40,8 1

9 164 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 51,0 5 56,8 2 53,8 1 47,3 2 45,0 4 45,5 4 39,8 2

10 179 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda Musztáng - Rock And Magic 51,5 4 55,3 3 47,3 4 43,0 5 45,0 4 41,5 7 31,5 7

11 172 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 53,3 1 54,0 5 45,5 5 45,5 3 44,0 7 41,5 7 34,0 3

12 166 Barthos Bence - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 52,0 3 45,5 11 9,5 16 36,0 13 44,5 6 47,8 1 33,8 4

13 177 Kulacs Kristóf - Fartek Réka HUNGARockY, Győr 50,3 6 51,8 6 40,3 7 42,8 6 36,3 12 44,3 6 31,0 8

14 180 Radics Bálint - Pintér Laura Musztáng, Budapest 48,8 7 54,5 4 48,3 3 37,5 10 44,0 7 46,0 3 27,8 10

15 178 Papp Dávid - Gondos Lili Anna Musztáng, Budapest 47,5 10 51,5 7 45,5 5 41,8 7 43,0 9 46,5 2 32,3 5

16 173 Ekler Kristóf - Veres Alíz Musztáng - Pink Panthers 46,5 11 47,3 9 39,5 8 44,5 4 46,8 2 35,0 13 31,0 8

17 183 Schneider Ákos - Balogh Kata Főnix, Székesfehérvár 48,8 7 46,8 10 25,8 13 41,0 8 40,8 10 39,3 9 17,3 15

18 187 Tarr Bálint - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 48,0 9 38,3 15 33,3 10 36,3 11 39,5 11 38,8 10 32,0 6

19 190 Vécsey Vajk - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 45,0 12 43,0 12 26,0 12 40,0 9 46,8 2 37,3 11 26,0 11

20 181 Rizán Zsombor - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 41,5 14 49,0 8 27,5 11 36,3 11 35,3 13 37,3 11 24,5 12

21 171 Darvas Bendegúz - Kecskeméti Vivien Kozmosz, Szeged 44,0 13 42,0 13 37,3 9 35,3 14 35,3 13 34,8 14 18,8 13

22 167 Beszer Zoltán - Kecskés Melinda Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 40,3 16 39,8 14 23,8 14 35,3 14 31,0 15 34,0 15 14,0 16

23 182 Schaffer Márk - Balogh Réka Kid, Veszprém 40,8 15 34,0 16 23,8 14 31,5 16 30,5 16 31,8 16 18,8 13

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 176 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 57,8 1 60,5 1 61,3 1 60,0 1 58,8 1 52,5 1 53,3 1

2 170 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 55,0 3 56,0 4 59,5 2 58,3 2 56,0 2 48,3 4 51,0 2

3 163 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 52,0 5 59,0 2 50,5 4 53,8 5 55,0 3 48,8 3 40,0 6

4 186 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 52,8 4 54,0 7 50,0 8 55,5 3 49,8 5 49,3 2 46,5 4

5 168 Bíró Sebestyén - Csuhai Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 51,5 6 55,0 5 54,0 3 54,5 4 50,0 4 46,0 6 48,8 3

6 188 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 56,0 2 53,3 9 50,5 4 51,0 8 49,5 6 47,0 5 43,8 5

7 169 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 49,8 9 56,3 3 50,5 4 53,8 5 45,5 10 43,8 7 38,8 9

8 164 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 51,0 8 55,0 5 49,3 9 50,0 9 42,8 13 43,8 7 39,0 8

9 185 Szemerits Marcell - Szemerits Mirtill Galaxy, Szombathely 49,3 10 52,3 12 50,5 4 46,0 11 48,8 8 42,5 10 39,8 7

10 172 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 51,5 6 54,0 7 42,3 10 47,3 10 49,0 7 40,0 13 37,8 11

11 166 Barthos Bence - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 48,8 11 50,0 14 41,0 11 53,5 7 44,5 11 43,3 9 38,0 10

12 177 Kulacs Kristóf - Fartek Réka HUNGARockY, Győr 48,0 12 50,3 13 35,8 14 44,0 12 45,8 9 41,0 12 33,8 12

13 179 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda Musztáng - Rock And Magic 47,5 13 53,3 9 40,5 12 41,8 14 43,0 12 41,5 11 31,5 13

14 180 Radics Bálint - Pintér Laura Musztáng, Budapest 46,5 14 53,0 11 38,3 13 44,0 12 40,8 14 39,0 14 29,0 14

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 176 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 58,8 1 58,3 2 65,0 1 59,3 2 60,0 1 53,8 1 54,8 2

2 170 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 56,0 2 50,0 7 57,3 2 60,5 1 57,3 2 48,3 5 55,0 1

3 163 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 54,8 3 60,8 1 48,5 5 56,0 4 50,5 4 51,0 2 46,5 4

4 188 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 54,8 4 56,0 4 53,0 3 56,0 5 53,0 3 50,3 3 45,0 6

5 168 Bíró Sebestyén - Csuhai Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 52,5 5 57,3 3 51,5 4 57,0 3 50,5 5 47,5 6 49,5 3

6 186 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 51,5 7 52,0 6 45,5 7 55,5 6 50,0 7 49,3 4 46,0 5

7 169 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 52,0 6 54,5 5 47,0 6 49,5 7 50,0 6 42,5 7 36,0 7
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